Instrument Valves
PARS REGULATOR
BALL
PR HPBV Series Ball Valve
PR HPBV ball valve is designed for a range of media up to 6,000 psi. Its internally loaded
blow-out proof1 stem and floating ball2 for positive shut-off along with its other features
offer a robust, compact and easy to operate valve solution. PR HPBV ball valve available

5. Meterial Designator
■ SS : 316 Stainless Steel
Ordering Information
Straight Type
2
-
W
a
y
&
3
-
W
a
y
18
CHECK VALVE
Dimensions
Outlet A B C
CV01S2FF 1/8”NPT female 55 14 17
CV01S4FF 1/4”NPT female 62 16 22
CV01S6FF 3/8”NPT female 72 20 24
CV01S8FF 1/2”NPT female 80 23 28
CV01S12FF 3/4”NPT female 85 22 41
CV01S16FF 1”NPT female 97 23 46
CV01S2OD 1/8” O.D. 65 15.5 17
CV01S4OD 1/4” O.D. 73 17.5 20
CV01S6OD 3/8” O.D. 80 19.5 24
CV01S8OD 1/2” O.D. 90 22 28
CV01SM6OD 6mm O.D. 73 17.5 20
CV01SM12OD 12MM O.D. 90 22 28
CV01
Series
CV01 S  316L S.S. 2 1/8” MF NPT male-female
4 1/4” FF NPT male-female